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| am taking this survey for:

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

by Child{0) 0.0%

A Relative(5) 0.57%

My Spouse(4) 0.46%

My Partner{4) 0.48%

My Friend{0} 0.0%

- Mo Answer --(5) 0.57%

Myseli{857) 97.94%

Which Doctor did you see today?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Il nir. Dhillon{424)
B - Mo Answer --(298)
[l Mr. Oko(186)
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Putting you at ease.

Average value:Very Good (98.6%) Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Very Good{B46) 96.69%
-= No Answer --(7) 0.8%

Vary Bad(0) 0.0%
Bad(0) 0.0%
Neutral(1) 0.11%
Goad(21) 2.4%

Willingness to listen.

Average value:Very Good (98.4%) Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Very Good{B37) 95.66%
-- No Answer --(7) 0.8%
Very Bad(0) 0.0%:
Bad{1) 0.11%
Meutrali4) 0.46%
Good(26) 2.97%

Thoroughness of the examination.

Average value:Very Good (96.4%) Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Weary Good{B01) 91.54%

-- No Answer --(20] 2.29%
Vary Badi0) 0.0%

Bad(D) 0.0%

Meutrali4) 0.46%
Good(50) 5.71%
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Would you recommend this Doctor to your friends and family?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Yes(874) 99.89% MNo(1) 0.11%

Did the staff treat you with dignity and respect?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

All of the time({B44) 96.46% Most of the time(11) 1.26%
Mon of the time(0) 0.0%
Dion't Know(1) 0.11%

-= Mo Answer --(19) 2.17%

How much this service involved you in making decision about your care and treatment?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Some of the time(71) 8.11%

Mon of the time({11) 1.26%
Don't Know(19) 2.17%

All of the time(710) 81.14% - Mo Anewer —(64) 7.31%
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How easy or hard was it to access the service?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

easyi248) 28.34%

— Hard{33) 3.77%
Extremely hard(3} 0.34%
Don't Know({3) 0.57%

Mo Answer --(BB) 7.77%

Extremely easy(518) 59.2%

Would you like to continue with these questions?

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

No(308) 35.2%

Yes(567) 64.8%

What is your gender?

Results based on 567 responses to this question.

Femala{135) 23.81%

Mo Answer (1) 0.18%

Male(431) 76.01%
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What is your ethnic origin?

Results based on 567 responses to this question.

Other ethnic Group(23) 4.06%
Rather not to say{12) 2.12%

Mo Answer --(5) 0.88%
Asian or Asian Briti...[46) 8.11%
Black or Black Briti...[15) 2.65%
Mixed(3) 0.53%

White(463) 81.66%

Please select your age group.

Results based on 567 responses to this question.

80 - BO(148) 26.1%

50 - 59(139) 24.51%
70 - BO(30) 5.20%
Cwer 80(2) 0.35%

Mo Answer --(22) 3.88%
Under 18(0) 0.0%
18 - 25(8) 1.41%

30 - 39(80) 14.11%:
40 - 45(138) 24.34%

Do you have disability?

Results based on 567 responses to this question.

No(480) 84.66%

~— Rather not say(11) 1.94%
Mo Answer --(2) 1.59%

Yes(E7) 11.82%
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Please select which disability / disabilities do you have

Results based on 78 responses to this question.

30

241

18

121

Are you married or in a civil partnership?

[l Fhysical impairment(32)

[l Cther health conditi...(28)

Il Mental Health Gondit...(15)
Sensory impairment(7)

W NAT)

[l Learning Disability(&)

B - Mo Answer --(2)

Results based on 567 responses to this question.

Yes(391) 68.96%

Do you have any additional comments?

Mol 149) 26 28%

— Rather not say(12) 2.12%
Mo Answer --(15) 2.65%

Results based on 875 responses to this question.

Mo(808) 92 34%

Mo Answer --{12) 1.37%
Y¥es(55) 6.29%
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